ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       High Frequency Ferrite Beads – SF Series
   AFBC-SF0402 1.0 x 0.5 x 0.5 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  Initial Release :
6/28/2024
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Test Conditions and Equipment
Z Test Frequency: 900MHz
DCR: High Accuracy LCR Meter – HP4263A
IR: Rated current applied when the chip surface temperature rise just 20°C against ambient temperature.
Operating Temperature: -40ºC to +85˚C (Including Self-Temperature rise)
Storage Temperature: -10ºC to +40℃ and RH 60% (Max).
AFBC-SF0402 is RoHS Compliant and Pb free
     AFBC-SF0402 -
Part Number Impedance
(Typical) DC Resistance Rated Current
Units   Ω ± 25% Ω Max. mA Max.
Symbol  Z RDC IR
AFBC-SF0402-101 100 0.100 1100
AFBC-SF0402-251 250 0.150 1200
AFBC-SF0402-331 330 0.300 650
AFBC-SF0402-461 460 0.170 900
AFBC-SF0402-771 770 0.500 500
AFBC-SF0402-152 1500 0.600 400
AFBC-SF0402-262 2600 0.800 350
AFBC-SF0402-352 3500 1.350 270
AFBC-SF0402-462 4600 1.650 270
Impedance Code
See Electrical Specification table
Packaging (See Packaging)
T: Tape and Reel